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1 Why is KKTM College preferred?

Fee is affordable

Fee is affordable;Good
ambience

Fee is affordable;other

Good ambience

Good ambience;other

Locational advantage

Locational advantage;Fee is
affordable
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2 How is quality of teaching?

Excellent

Good

Poor

Very Excellent

Very Good
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3 How do you rate the overall discipline of 
the Institution

Excellent

Good

Very Excellent

Very good

48%

18%

17%

17%

4 How is the process of examination?

Excellent

Good

Very Excellent

Very Good

33%

15%
27%

9%

16%
0%

5 Platform for extracurricular activity

Excellent

Good

Poor

Very Excellent

Very Good

(blank)

9%

2%

37%
41%

11%

6 Overall Star Rating

1star

2star

3star

4star

5star



Any specific suggestion for improvement in about 100 words: 

Provide good facilities to students. Especially give them a proper classroom for their own. And 
teaching, not completely some of the faculties pose difficulties. 

Extracurricular activities need to be introduce. Need more efficient organization in classroom 
availability and arrangement because of lack of enough classrooms  

Extracurricular activities need to be introduced, need more efficient organization in classroom 
availability and arrangements because of lack of enough classrooms. 

Extracurricular activities need to be introduced. Need more efficient organization in class room 
availability and arrangement because of lack of enough classrooms. 

No 

Transfer lovely Miss imeditly  

Clean college  
1)Mens hostal ilaa athinula nadapadiyedukkabam 
2) campousinte compound il Patti yundu athine ozhivakkanam 
3) indoor stadium ready aakanam 
4) sankrit language class improve cheyyanam 

extracurricular activities and programs should be improved  
My child wants Clean surrounding,NCC unit,Good security system,placements,perfect atheltic 
coaching teachers, sports equipments, and Sports ground.Whole maintenance for all class rooms 
in collage,new modern courses and professional courses,Walls for collage, Hi-tech level 
equipments and a good indoor stadium in that college. 

Must improve hostel facilities for students. 

No 
Basic facilities like a good classroom is needed . Provide well equipped lab materials for students. 
Extracurricular activities should brought to college to develop students skills. It is important that 
relationship between teacher and student.  

Should reconstruct college building 

No PTA meeting.Poor sports facilities.poor extracular activities. 

Make better sports facilities, handwashing facilities,  

 


